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Level 8 - Jr C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/21/2010Oroville Gymnastics Sports Academy
Heidi Wensel
1875 Feather River Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Fulton8006
Airborne

9.250 8.925 9.5009.700 37.375
2 4 1 1 1

1

Haley Jones8079
Gymfinity

9.150 9.400 9.1759.400 37.125
3 2 2T 3 2

2

Allie Hale8154
Technique

9.400 8.200 9.4009.175 36.175

1 10 4 2 3
3

Malia Tymous8118
Pacific West

8.750 8.825 8.8759.400 35.850
6 5 2T 9T 4

4

Elizabeth Higa8165
West Coast

8.100 9.500 8.7509.100 35.450
14 1 5T 11 5

5

Kendall Green8072
Golden Gate

8.925 8.750 9.0508.525 35.250
4 7 11 5T 6

6

Sumaya Mulla-Carrillo8172
West Valley

8.175 9.300 8.7258.675 34.875
12 3 9 12 7

7

Monica Magee8133
Rohnert Park

8.150 8.350 9.0258.925 34.450
13 9 7 7 8

8

Megan Bull8003
Aerials

8.450 8.800 8.8758.300 34.425
7 6 14 9T 9

9

Nikki Rios8066
Gold Coast

8.800 7.900 8.9758.500 34.175
5 14 12T 8 10

10

Angelica Leporati8081
Gymfinity

8.075 8.400 9.0508.500 34.025
15 8 12T 5T 11

11

Taylore Jaques8044
Cal Sports

8.300 7.200 9.0759.100 33.675
8T 15 5T 4 12

12

Halen Rego8088
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.225 8.000 8.4758.900 33.600
11 12T 8 14 13

13

Alexandra Heston8038
Cal Star

8.300 8.100 8.5508.600 33.550
8T 11 10 13 14

14

Lily Wolfe8059
Davis Diamonds

8.250 8.000 8.4508.275 32.975
10 12T 15 15 15

15
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3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heather Hovander8060
Edge

9.575 9.250 9.3009.300 37.425
1 3 1 1 1

1

Daneya King8114
Pacific West

9.200 9.450 9.2759.250 37.175
4 1 3 2T 2

2

Lyla Kelley8096
Head Over Heels

9.525 9.150 9.0009.275 36.950
2 6 2 9 3

3

Joyce Zhou8177
West Valley

9.150 9.175 9.2759.100 36.700
5 5 4 2T 4

4

Elizabeth Scheder8083
Gymfinity

8.850 9.225 9.0259.050 36.150
10 4 5 8 5

5

Melanie Francisco8024
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 9.425 9.1758.550 36.050
8T 2 8T 5 6

6

Loren Adams8023
Byers Elk Grove

8.950 8.600 9.2259.000 35.775
7 10 6 4 7

7

Jennifer Toy8074
GymStars - Stockton

9.375 8.975 9.0757.900 35.325
3 8 15 6T 8

8

Emily Lau8070
Golden Bear

9.050 8.425 8.9508.775 35.200
6 12 7 10 9

9

Kellie Oesterling8018
Auburn

8.900 8.550 8.8508.550 34.850
8T 11 8T 11 10

10

Sheridan Kazek8106
North Bay

8.725 9.100 8.6008.000 34.425
11 7 13T 14 11

11

Taylor Callihan8138
Salinas Valley

8.050 8.625 8.6508.000 33.325
14 9 13T 12T 12

12

Sydney Allen8032
Byers Roseville

8.300 7.000 9.0758.250 32.625
13 14 11 6T 13

13

Emma Hicks8040
CCGI Visalia

8.700 6.750 8.6508.200 32.300
12 15 12 12T 14

14

Amanda Braun8057
Davis Diamonds

7.900 7.350 8.5008.425 32.175
15 13 10 15 15

15



Meet Results Page: 1NorCal Level 8-10 State 2010

Level 8 - Sr A
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Oroville, CA 95965
(530) 533-1043   (530) 533-1082 Fax
3/19/2010 - 3/21/2010

Session 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hayley Timmons8063
Edge

9.550 9.400 9.4259.100 37.475
1 1 5T 1 1

1

Lilian Mangrobang8116
Pacific West

9.450 9.175 9.1259.400 37.150
2 4 1 6 2

2

Allison Gong8025
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.150 9.0509.125 36.650
4 5 4 7 3

3

Katelyn Kleinheinz8166
West Coast

8.900 9.250 9.2009.200 36.550
5T 2 2 3T 4

4

Briana Whiteman8050
Champion

8.500 9.125 9.2009.150 35.975
9 6 3 3T 5

5

Hannah Lachman8061
Edge

8.675 9.200 8.7759.050 35.700
8 3 8 8 6

6

Alexis Sakaris8029
Byers Elk Grove

9.375 8.025 9.1509.100 35.650
3 12 5T 5 7

7

Julia Foust8141
San Mateo

8.450 8.750 9.2509.075 35.525
10 10 7 2 8

8

Ruthie Johnson8041
CCGI Visalia

8.900 8.925 8.3258.500 34.650
5T 9 10 11 9

9

Haley Perry8127
Redwood Empire

8.725 9.050 8.0008.475 34.250
7 7T 11 13 10

10

Kaila Greenstein8111
Novato

7.775 9.050 8.6508.525 34.000
13 7T 9 10 11

11

Emily Guyton8128
Rising Star

8.100 8.400 8.7258.400 33.625
12 11 12 9 12

12

Megan Hou8120
Peninsula

8.250 8.000 8.1757.950 32.375
11 13 13 12 13

13


